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
sunroom for more seating & lots of light! Gentle lot w/great fi shing, swimming & 
paddling! Some furniture included & 3 sheds for storage! Don’t wait!

 GEORGES LAKE $239,900
Nicely fi n 3 seas, 2 bed/1 bath, cottage on pretty, quiet lk! Interior is a bright, open space 
w/lrg picture window & woodstove! Cozy cottage feel w/walk-out to deck! Lot is gently 
sloped to fi re pit area & dock! Has peaceful setting for swimming & paddling plus good 
fi shing, pretty views! Incl most everything! Shed too! Call for more info!

HIGHLAND GROVE $439,900
Ultimate privacy! Lovely home sits on 105 acs of land! Pretty KT & DR w/sunken LR 
& cathedral ceiling, h/w fl rs & lrg windows for spectacular SW view! Has 2 bdrms & 
2 pc bath (w/room to expand)! Lower lvl w/family & rec rm areas, laundry & extra 
storage! Incl. a 30 x 40 2 bay garage/shop! Too much to mention! Call us!

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $469,900
Exec 3 bed/2 bath cottage/home! Pride of ownership! Wood everywhere! Enjoy a 
spacious living space perfect for lrg family! 2 w/o to private deck overlooking lake! 
Yr-rnd; main fl r laundry! Pretty setting w/gentle slope to shore! Incl. lrg shed & huge 
shop w/hydro! Take a look at this very pretty property; you won’t be disappointed!

ALLEN LAKE $310,000
Nice 3 bed/1 bath cottage; spacious open concept KT/LR/DR! Updated interior with pine 
accents & laminate fl rs! Cozy woodstove & 2 w/o to large front deck! Lot is gently sloping, 
there’s privacy from the lake & a lovely sand beach! Deeper water off dock! All on a yr-rnd 
private rd! SW exp; sauna; shed! Come take a look!

ALLEN LAKE $349,900
Comfy 3 bed/1 bath back-split yr-rnd Home on wonderful lake! Spacious KT/DR area; 
nicely fi nished, lots of storage & overlooks the LR with w/o to lrg front deck; perfect for 
dining, relaxing & taking in the view! Gentle lot to shore; great for kids; great swimming, 
fi shing & boating! 2 lrg outbuildings; 1 w/unfi nished bunkie! Call us now!

BENOIR LK- DEEDED ACCESS $69,900
Great location for that starter cottage or year round home! Level lot with deeded 
access at the back, along a pine covered nature trail to a 3 lake chain with 34 miles of 
boating! Municipal access, driveway in, building site cleared & hydro on the property! 
All that’s needed is your design ideas for your home or cottage!

FARQUHAR LAKE $349,900
Stunning 3 seas cottage w/end of rd privacy on gorgeous lake! 3 bed/1 bath is open 
concept; updated KT, LR is spacious & sun rm is fantastic! Has woodstove for heat! 
Lrg wrap-around deck; breathtaking view! Stairs to lakeside deck & dock! Awesome 
swimming, fi shing & boating! Includes a shed for storage! Call for info!

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $519,900
Exec 3 bdrm/3 bath home/cottage on 2 lk chain! Bright KT w/breakfast bar & lrg LR/
DR; perfect for big family! Open plan boasts lrg windows for light & 2 w/outs to lrg 
decks w/ glass rails, for entertaining! Fully fi n bsmt w/walk-out! Level lot; shallow 
shore; lrg dock! Fully heated 2 car garage! Close to marina & trails! Call us!

EAST LAKE $225,000
Pretty, 3 bed/1 bath, 3 season cottage on quiet no motor lake! Open concept KT/LR/
DR is tastefully fi n! It’s cozy w/bright airy feel & lrg window for views! W/out to wrap 
around deck for outdoor fun! Cute starter makes a nice get-a-way! Plus a 8 x 12 
storage shed! All on a yr-rnd private rd w/access to trails! Come take a look!

WILBERFORCE $39,900
14.6 acre building lot may be the perfect spot to build your dream home or cottage! 
Property is nicely treed, with lots of privacy & is close to town for amenities. There are 
snowmobile & ATV trails in the area & lots of recreational activities to do! Only a short 
distance up the rd to public access on Clement Lake! Come take a look!

Re/Max North Country 
Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated
Wilberforce Branch Offi ce 

705-448-2222 – 800-461-0378  • www.haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca
info@haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

SOLD!
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KENNISIS LAKE -IDEAL PROPERTY FOR ALL AGES
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
area. Lots of windows for natural light and awesome view. 
Master Bedrm with ensuite and private balcony, 4 main and 
lower level bedrooms, 3 baths
$1,099,999  

Soyers Lake, Ce lestial Drive

2800 sf custom designed Viceroy. 3 bdrm waterfront 
home or cottage. Spacious loft & custom copper fp.  
Dbl att & insul garage. Perfectly level lot, sunset west 
exposure & excellent sand beach. 5 minutes to town by 
boat or car.
$1,249,000

Kashagawigamog Lake 

Traditional 3 BR cottage with walkout lower level & a cute bunkie!  
Spectacular view from inside and outside. Beautiful waterfront & and 

dock to enjoy. Close to village conveniences & Sir Sams skiing.
 $445,000.

Eagl e Lak e

North Shore Rd Lot, 2.8 Ac...................$49,000

Twist Lane, 1/2 Ac Lot ........................$25,000

Wigamog Road Lot, 1Ac.....................$49,000

Lochlin Road, 4.5 Ac with Cabin...SOLD... 79,000 

Cty Rd 21, 44 Acres..............................$375,000

Cty Rd 21, 88 Acres..............................$525,000

VACANT LOTS & WATERFRONT 

Spacious modern home with full fi nished lower level.  Wraparound 
deck, terraced landscaped lot to pretty riverfront with dock and 

access to 3 lake chain. 
$459,000. 

Gull River Home

Located between Haliburton & Minden Refreshed, upgraded, well 
maintained, solid rental history, landscaped. Desirable location at the 
junction of Soyers & Kash Lakes. Dock the boat at the Marina & enjoy 
fi shing & boating the 5 lake chain. Largest unit has 3 BR, so  live there 

quite comfortably and collect rent from the rest of the units! $388,000.

Fan ta s t i c  In c ome Prop e r t y

Year round access, main cottage with 2 levels of living space & small 
fi nished loft plus a 2 storey guest cabin. Nearly 2 acres with 164 ft of 

prime frontage, great for swimming, deep off  the dock.  
$699,900.

Kashagaw igamog Lak e
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Step across the road to your dock on Kash Lake from this brick & wood 
home. Over 7 acres, lake view from covered deck, dbl att garage

 & full basement.
 $445,000.

Kashagaw igamog Lak e

4 bedroom cottage on the 5 Lake Chain.  Southwest exposure, sand 
beach and level lot, 3.8 acres!  Recently updated kitchen, open 

concept living.
$869,000. 

Canning Lake,Panabode

Stunning 3BR on private 6 Ac lot. Open concept, fi nished to perfection. 
Propane FP, central air, insul/heated 2car garage. Separate entrance to 

offi  ce space/in-law suite adds 580sf. Must be seen!
 $494,000.

Burke s  Road Home

Private seasonal 3BR family cottage to fi nish & make your own. Sunny 
southwest view. Walls insul & boarded, ready to fi nish. Woodstove, 
septic, lake water. Share in 90 ac of backlands.  Call for more info!

 $235,000.

Quie t  Minn i c o c k Lak e

Village Convenience~Country Charm! Cozy turnkey 2BR cottage 
plus cute log-look Bunkie!  Open concept, pine fi nish, woodstove. 

Beautiful west exposure & view. Steps to waterfront, sitting deck and 
dock. Lake water & septic. 

$459,900. 

Grass Lake,Haliburton Cottage
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SOLD

Melanie Hevesi
OVER 12 Million

in volume sold in 2017!

2017 20132016, 2015, 2014

$195,000 - 1139 Swan Rd 

Private bungalow on 5 acres with great privacy, 
located 10km from Minden. This home was 

built in 2000 and is fully wheel chair accessible.

$240,000 - Orde St, Minden

Brick bungalow features many upgrades since 
2012.   2 bed, 1 bath (~1200 sq ft of finished 

living space) w/attached garage & full 
unfinished bsmt.  

$399,000 - Irondale River

Year round waterfront cottage 2.5 acre 
park-like setting.  3 bed, 1 bath, 1200 sq ft with 
210 ft of river frontage offering clean shoreline 

for swimming. 

$425,000 1265 Brady Lake Rd
96 ACRES

A nature lover’s paradise.  2011 custom built home, sitting on 96 acres.  The 2 bedroom, 1 bath, 1200 sq ft bungalow has an open 
concept, clean, modern design and shows to perfection.  Trails through property, PLUS, the acreage backs on to Crown Land.  

$269,900 - 16 McKay St

Recently renovated 3+1 bdrm, 2 bath, 1550 sq ft 
bungalow walking distance to town and school.  

Move in and enjoy.  New windows 2015, propane 
furnace 2015, laminate flooring (2015), Kitchen 

counter and backsplash (2018),

$379,000 - 284 Riverside Dr

3 bedrooms, 2 full baths on the main floor. 
Fully finished walkout basement with an addi-
tional bedroom and bathroom. 137 ft on the 
Drag River. 1.6 acres of land.  Private, well 

treed property. Close to downtown Haliburton

MelanieHevesiMelanieHevesi
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REDSTONE LAKE $3,469,900SOUTH LAKE - $549,900 
Year-round home/cottage located on a level 

lot. 3 bdrm + den. Open concept dining & 
kitchen area. Lg screened in porch. Master 
Bedroom w/ Ensuite. Lower level walkout.

CRUISER LAKE - $1,099,197
Custom Timberframe Yr Home/Cottage. 2.98 
Acres & Over 292 Ft Of Frontage. Oversized 

Garage/Workshop.

REDSTONE LAKE - $865,000
480 ft of clean rock & sand shoreline, 2.1 acres 

of well treed privacy! Granite outcroppings! 
Western sunsets & sunny southern exposures! 

3 bdrm Pan-Abode + Walkout Basement.
 Extensive lakeside decking.

SOYERS LAKE - $679,000 
  240Ft Of Clean Sandy Shoreline With 

S/W Exp. Flat Level Lot. 3 Bdrm Viceroy 
with finished basement.  Single Car 

Garage. 10 Mins To Haliburton.

DRAG LAKE - $1,399,000 
2698 sqft 3 bdrm bungalow with 1.27 

acres, Level lot & 249 ft of golden beach 
shoreline. Haliburton rm, large great room 
with a stone fireplace & upper hobby rm.

GULL LAKE - $1,199,000 
Original 3 bdrm cottage & lakeside bunkie on 
a private, rocky point. 3 bay garage w/ living 

quarters. Extensive decking/docking. 5 acres of 
privacy Build your  dream home/cottage 

SOYERS LAKE - $489,000
Winterized Cottage on the 5 Lake Chain! 

Clean Shoreline! Just 10 Min to 
Haliburton! Extensive Lakeside Decking

DRAG LAKE - $1,389,000 
Luxurious Waterfront Home/Cottage On 
2.97 Acres. 280Ft Of Clean Shoreline. 

4 Bdrms, 3 Bathrms. Main Fl Master W/ 
Ensuite. Ext. Decking/Docking

John & Marj Parish / Jeff & Andrea Strano
Sales Representatives

Marj Cell: 705-455-2211      Andrea Cell: 705-457-5984      
John Cell: 705-457-5485        Jeff Cell: 705-761-7629 

 www.johnparish.net    www.jeffandandrea.ca 

Haliburton Lake - Lot 6 - 2.4 Acres - $515,000 + HST 

Soyers Lake - 3.60 Acres - $449,000

Hammer Lake - 158 Acres - $299,000 + HST 

Haliburton Lake - Lot 26 - 3.4 Acres - $370,000 + HST 

Redstone Lake - 1.06 Acres - $140,000 

Fred Jones Rd - 4.6 Acres + Pond $159,000

Gull River, Minden  - 0.91 Acres - $92,000  

Angel Road - 2.30 Acres - $89,900 

Halbiem Crescent - 0.38 Acres - $85,000 

VACANT LAND

HALIBURTON LAKE - $389,900 
 Original 2 Bdrm family cottage. Lg 

lakeview living rm w/ walkout. separate 
bunkie. Level area around the cottage. 

Clean sand/rock shoreline. NW exp.

Kashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog LakeKashagawigamog Lake

KAll Prices Are + HST. Prices are subject to change without notice

Redstone Lake - .98 Acre - $229,000+HST

Moon Dr Lot 16 -2.7 Acres - $89,900

Angel Road - 1.3 Acres - $54,000 

Madill Rd Pt Lt 5 Con 12 - 25.02 Acres - $49,900

Deep Bay Road - 5 Acres - $45,000

Fred Jones Road - 1.10 Acres - $32,900 

Tattersal Road - 1.90 Acres - $32,500

Victoria Street - 0.24 Acres - $29,900

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

Over 1 mile of Shoreline & 58 Acres.  7 
Waterfront Lots Already Subdivided. Multi 

Sun Exposures Clean Shorelines! Towering 
White Pines! Great investment Property With 

the Possibiliy of Further Severances.

+HST

SOLD!

SOLD


